  QCAO Series
                                Automotive Grade, SMD Oscillator, 5x3.2x1.3mm, LVCMOS
QVS TECH INC
6965 El Camino Real, Ste 105  Carlsbad, CA 92009     Phone: 760-929-8677   Fax: 760-929-8077
 email: sales@qvstech.com
Specifications subject to change without notice (Rev IR)
Frequency 1.0MHz to 160.000MHz
Output Level

                              40pSec Max. (Vdd = 1.8V)
Standby Current 10uA Max. (Disable Output, High Impedance)
Part Number Guide Sample Part #: QCAO-3E1H-25.000
 Supply Voltage Operating Temperature Range Stability (in ppm)  Function Frequency
QCAO 1 = 1.8V C = -20°C to +70°C 1 = ±100 H = Output Enable 25.000 MHz
 2 = 2.5V E = -40°C to +85°C 2 =  ±50
 6 = 2.8V I = -40°C to +105°C  3 = ±25
   4 = 3.0V J = -40°C to +125°C
3 = 3.3V
 DIMENSION UNITS: mm
  Recommended  Footprint
PIN  CONNECTIONS
 1      Tri-State
 2      GROUND
 3      OUTPUT
 4      Vcc
1.20
1.00
2.54
1.30
3.20
5.00
1 2
3 4
2.54
2.30